
Unit: NTD Million 

Consolidated  Monthly  YoY Change %   YTD  YoY Change %   

Jan  12,844 51.95% 12,844 51.95% 

Feb  15,732 158.23% 28,576 96.47% 

Mar  17,429 84.84% 46,005 91.89% 

Apr  19,097 51.90% 65,102 78.14% 

May  19,330 76.83% 84,432 77.84% 

June 15,706 60.71% 100,138 74.91% 

July  19,270 45.79% 119,408 69.45% 

Aug  19,656 54.19% 139,065 67.11% 

Sep  18,546 42.20% 157,610 63.74% 

Oct  21,604 55.56% 179,215 62.71% 

Nov  16,773 30.82% 195,988 59.38% 

Dec  17,075 30.46% 213,063 56.60% 

*Year 2014 figures have not been audited.  

 

  


